T
ra
n
s
fe
r
to
 t

s
e
rv
e
d
 -
All dimensions are in mm; tolerance according to ISO2768 m-H
Application:
FTTA fiber trunks are fiber optical cable assemblies connecting base stations
and remote radio heads in telecommunication applications. The jacket is LSZH
and UV resistant, so the cable can be used indoor and outdoor.
Connectors and fan-out are IP67 protected. This ensures easy handling in an
outdoor environment. A pulling sock eases cable hoisting.
Long fan-out at the bottom allow the direct connection of network equipment,
without additional ODF panels.
    FB-048A0101-275      275±5 tbd
FB-048A0101-300 300±5 tbd
    Cable assemblies in additional length variants are available.
Technical Data Sheet
Available variants
FB-048A0101-150      100±5                   tbd
FB-048A0101-150 150±5 tbd
FB-048A0101-175 175±5 tbd
FB-048A0101-200 200±5 tbd
FB-048A0101-225 225±5 tbd
FB-048A0101-250 250±5 tbd
z amin
Typewritten Text
FTTA Fiber Trunk		 				FB-048A0101-XXX
z amin